
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(水) 晴れ一時雨 20.8 8.5 2,944.6 77,737 77,737 51,173 151.9

6/2(木) 曇り時々雨 23.1 1.2 949.2 25,059 102,796 102,345 100.4

6/3(金) 曇り一時雨 20.2 3.1 1,463.3 38,631 141,427 153,518 92.1

6/4(土) 曇り時々晴れ 17.3 1.0 1,965.4 51,887 193,314 204,691 94.4

6/5(日) 晴れ時々曇り 18.5 6.6 2,707.6 71,481 264,795 255,864 103.5

6/6(月) 曇り一時雨 15.7 0.0 978.9 25,843 290,638 307,036 94.7

6/7(火) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.0 902.0 23,813 314,450 358,209 87.8

6/8(水) 雨のち晴れ 17.4 0.1 1,071.7 28,293 342,743 409,382 83.7

6/9(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.3 7.0 2,448.7 64,646 407,389 460,555 88.5

6/10(金) 晴れ 23.4 11.9 3,200.9 84,504 491,893 511,727 96.1

6/11(土) 曇り時々晴れ 22.8 8.0 2,762.6 72,933 564,825 562,900 100.3

6/12(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 21.7 7.2 2,853.0 75,319 640,145 614,073 104.2

6/13(月) 曇りのち晴れ 19.8 9.2 3,207.5 84,678 724,823 665,246 109.0

6/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 23.7 10.1 3,206.8 84,660 809,482 716,418 113.0

6/15(水) 曇り一時雨 21.6 0.0 1,167.9 30,833 840,315 767,591 109.5

6/16(木) 曇り一時雨 24.6 5.7 2,439.6 64,405 904,720 818,764 110.5

6/17(金) 曇りのち晴れ 23.8 5.2 2,546.4 67,225 971,945 869,936 111.7

6/18(土) 晴れ 29.9 13.7 3,214.4 84,860 1,056,805 921,109 114.7

6/19(日) 晴れのち曇り 27.8 2.7 2,192.0 57,869 1,114,674 972,282 114.6

6/20(月) 曇り 22.8 0.1 1,285.5 33,937 1,148,611 1,023,455 112.2

6/21(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 10.8 2,791.8 73,704 1,222,315 1,074,627 113.7

6/22(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.6 10.0 2,979.9 78,669 1,300,984 1,125,800 115.6

6/23(木) 曇り時々晴れ 29.1 3.4 2,131.8 56,280 1,357,264 1,176,973 115.3

6/24(金) 曇り時々雨 28.7 0.0 597.4 15,771 1,373,035 1,228,146 111.8

6/25(土) 曇り一時雨 28.6 7.2 2,540.9 67,080 1,440,115 1,279,318 112.6

6/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 8.4 2,854.5 75,359 1,515,474 1,330,491 113.9

6/27(月) 曇り時々雨 25.0 0.0 201.1 5,309 1,520,783 1,381,664 110.1

6/28(火) 曇り一時雨 31.2 3.7 2,118.9 55,939 1,576,722 1,432,837 110.0

6/29(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.8 9.4 3,013.4 79,554 1,656,275 1,484,009 111.6

6/30(木) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.0 1,876.2 49,532 1,705,807 1,535,182 111.1

℃ h 64613.9

24.1 5.14 2153.8

4.81 1974.3

実績平均(/日) ¥56,860

  月目標値(/日) ¥51,173

月合計 ¥1,705,807
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